Electronic High Performance Timing Relays
Product Data
(Catalog Number 700–FS)
The Bulletin 700–FS Electronic High Performance Timing Relays consist of
Multi–Function, Single Function and Special Function designs. These
products offer the customer optimum space utilization and maximum
functionality. In addition, the timing ranges are easily adjusted, and the LEDs
provide visual indication of the coil and timing status.

• Single Function/Multi–Range (On–Delay, Off–Delay, with 10 Timing Ranges)
2 700–FS Electronic High Performance Timing Relays
Catalog Number Explanation
FS H U–700 U233
First Position
Bulletin Number
Second Position
Type of Relay Third Position
Function
Sixth Position
Supply Voltages
Fifth Position
Time RangesFourth Position
Assembly of Contacts
Multi–Function Timing Relays
700-FS M 3 U U23
Function Assembly of contacts Time ranges Supply voltages
M Multi-function timing
relays 8 Single-functions:
A, B, C, D, E, F, I, & L.
ON and OFF function
additional (for installation
and maintenance)
3 1 Change-
over contact 1 C/O
(SPDT)
4 2 Change-
over contacts 2 C/O
(DPDT)
U 0.05 s...60 h Z12 12 VDC
U23 24...48 VDC
24...240 V 50/60 Hz
Single Function Timing Relays
700-FS A 3 A U23
Function Assembly of contacts Time ranges Supply voltages
A On-delay
B Off-delay
C On- and off-delay
D One shot
E Fleeting off-delay
F Flasher (repeat cycle
starts w/pulse)
G Flasher (repeat cycle
starts w/pause)
I On-delay pulse generator
J On-delay (pulse
controlled)
K One shot / watch dog
(pulse controlled)
L Pulse converter
all functions:
3 1 Change-
over contact 1 C/O
(SPDT)
Functions  A and B:
4 2 Change-
over contacts 2 C/O
(DPDT)
A 0.05...1 s
B 0.15...3 s
C 0.5...10 s
D 1.5...30 s
E 0.05...1 min
F 0.15...3 min
G 0.5...10 min
H 1.5...30 min
I 0.05...1 h
J 0.15...3 h
K 0.5...10 h
L 3.0...60 h
U 0.05 s...60 h
Z12 12 VDC
U23 24...48 VDC

TR